FREDERICK STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED
INSPECTION & ROPE ACCESS SERVICES
LIMITED

LONDON ROAD HOTELS LIMITED

MADEIRA BAR LTD

METREX ENERGY LIMITED

NUN2PAY LIMITED

OMEGA SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED
PLANT HAULAGE & RESTORATION
SERVICES LTD

SW DIGICOMMS LTD

WHEELS OF FREEDOM LTD

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1000 (5)
COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.

SC412718
5C438178

SC477441
SC482680
SC413588
5C427207
5C341181
SC434015

S5C425407
SC427165

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

A.C. TRACTORS LIMITED

BRUCE HOSTELS LTD.

DATAJAM LIMITED

ENERGY DOMAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GRANTLY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION (SCOTLAND) LTD
MACGREGOR PERSONAL ASSISTANTS LTD
MARYS PLACE LTD

THE MOTORHOME HIRE NETWORK LIMITED
PAH LIMITED

PHONEBOX-SCOTLAND LIMITED

PROTXION SURFACE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SCOTIAL LIMITED

SKR HAIR LIMITED

STRAIGHT PATH IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SC293902
S5C443206
S5C394829
SC506417
SC156774
SC336379
SC505946
SC477538
SC415516
SC505847
5C213089
SC501798
SC301731
SC419380
S5C423071

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION

COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED
DELIVERICS LIMITED
FOUNTAINBRIDGE GLAZING COMPANY
LIMITED

DISSOLUTION OF
SC377672
SC319239

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION

COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.
THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED
AAC NEBO II PARTNERS (SCOTTISH)
(2014) LIMITED
AAC NEBO II PARTNERS (2014) GP
LIMITED
AAY CONTRACTS LIMITED
ABRAGEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
AD FAB AGENCY LIMITED
ADVANCE GLOBAL RECRUITMENT MIDDLE
EAST LIMITED
AID LIVING SCOTLAND LIMITED
AJAX ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED
ALA MARKETING LIMITED
ALAN BRUCE ELECTRICAL LTD
ALAN GOURLAY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
AL-CAD DRAUGHTING LIMITED

DISSOLUTION OF
SC490927

5C490928

SC497251
S5C520427
S5C234648
SC496419

SC508544
SC489975
5C464145
5C478984
S5C460874

5C489983

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

CHEFR LTD

CHERRYCOVE LIMITED

COLANNE ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
COMMUNITY INTEREST LIMITED
CONSENTIA PARTNERSHIP LTD
CORECOM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CRAIG ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNS LTD
CSG PROJECT SERVICES LTD

CZ ASSOCIATES LTD

DA HAWKS LIMITED

DAVID S MACDONALD LTD.

DAVIDSON BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED
DEFTEC LTD

DEIRA LAHORE LIMITED

DEVINE HEAT LIMITED

THE DIGITAL CAST LTD

THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 98 DAYS AGO.

THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

SC435189
SC436156
SC470168
S5C483614
SC338437
SC430365
SC491831
S5C510843
SC432688
SC390455
S5C264793
SC118692
SC374646
5C531824
SC351492
S5C473968

08/11/2016
08/11/2016

08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016

08/11/2016
08/11/2016

THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION

08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016

THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION

08/11/2016
08/11/2016

THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION

08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016



