FREDERICK STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED INSPECTION & ROPE ACCESS SERVICES	SC412718 SC438178		08/11/2016 08/11/2016		
LIMITED			00/11/0016		
LONDON ROAD HOTELS LIMITED	SC477441		08/11/2016		
MADEIRA BAR LTD	SC482680		08/11/2016		
METREX ENERGY LIMITED	SC413588		08/11/2016		
NUN2PAY LIMITED	SC427207		08/11/2016		
OMEGA SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED	SC341181		08/11/2016		
PLANT HAULAGE & RESTORATION	SC434015		08/11/2016		
SERVICES LTD					
SW DIGICOMMS LTD	SC425407		08/11/2016		
WHEELS OF FREEDOM LTD	SC427165		08/11/2016		
COMPANIES ACT 2006					

COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1000(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

A.C. TRACTORS LIMITED	SC293902	08/11/2016
BRUCE HOSTELS LTD.	SC443206	08/11/2016
DATAJAM LIMITED	SC394829	08/11/2016
ENERGY DOMAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC506417	08/11/2016
GRANTLY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC156774	08/11/2016
HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC336379	08/11/2016
MACGREGOR PERSONAL ASSISTANTS LTD	SC505946	08/11/2016
MARYS PLACE LTD	SC477538	08/11/2016
THE MOTORHOME HIRE NETWORK LIMITED	SC415516	08/11/2016
PAH LIMITED	SC505847	08/11/2016
PHONEBOX-SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC213089	08/11/2016
PROTXION SURFACE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	SC501798	08/11/2016
SCOTIAL LIMITED	SC301731	08/11/2016
SKR HAIR LIMITED	SC419380	08/11/2016
STRAIGHT PATH IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC423071	08/11/2016

COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(4) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 98 DAYS AGO.

DELIVERICS LIMITED SC377672 08/11/2016
FOUNTAINBRIDGE GLAZING COMPANY SC319239 08/11/2016
LIMITED

COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(4) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

THE TIMOT NOTICE OF INTENDED DIGOLOTION OF THESE CONTINUES WHO TOUBLONED HE BENGT OF BRID 100.								
AAC NEBO II PARTNERS (SCOTTISH)	SC490927	CHEFR LTD	SC435189	08/11/2016				
(2014) LIMITED		CHERRYCOVE LIMITED	SC436156	08/11/2016				
AAC NEBO II PARTNERS (2014) GP	SC490928	COLANNE ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC470168	08/11/2016				
LIMITED		COMMUNITY INTEREST LIMITED	SC483614	08/11/2016				
AAY CONTRACTS LIMITED	SC497251	CONSENTIA PARTNERSHIP LTD	SC338437	08/11/2016				
ABRAGEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	SC520427	CORECOM SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC430365	08/11/2016				
AD FAB AGENCY LIMITED	SC234648	CRAIG ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNS LTD	SC491831	08/11/2016				
ADVANCE GLOBAL RECRUITMENT MIDDLE	SC496419	CSG PROJECT SERVICES LTD	SC510843	08/11/2016				
EAST LIMITED		CZ ASSOCIATES LTD	SC432688	08/11/2016				
AID LIVING SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC508544	DA HAWKS LIMITED	SC390455	08/11/2016				
AJAX ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC489975	DAVID S MACDONALD LTD.	SC264793	08/11/2016				
ALA MARKETING LIMITED	SC464145	DAVIDSON BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	SC118692	08/11/2016				
ALAN BRUCE ELECTRICAL LTD	SC478984	DEFTEC LTD	SC374646	08/11/2016				
ALAN GOURLAY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS	SC460874	DEIRA LAHORE LIMITED	SC531824	08/11/2016				
LIMITED		DEVINE HEAT LIMITED	SC351492	08/11/2016				
AL-CAD DRAUGHTING LIMITED	SC489983	THE DIGITAL CAST LTD	SC473968	08/11/2016				